A) GLOBETROTTER

Jorden runt—Explora Journeys 2029

KRYSSNINGSRUTT

DATUM HAMN ANKOMST AVRESA
06 JAN 2029 DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

07 JAN 2029 DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 18:00
08 JAN 2029 KHASAB, OMAN 07:00 15:00
09 JAN 2029 AT SEA

10 JAN 2029 AT SEA

11 JAN 2029 MUMBAI, INDIA 08:00

12 JAN 2029 MUMBAI, INDIA 17:00
13 JAN 2029 MORMUGAO, GOA 09:00 23:00
14 JAN 2029 AT SEA

15 JAN 2029 KOCHI 08:00 23:00
16 JAN 2029 AT SEA

17 JAN 2029 MALE, MALDIVES 08:00 21:00
18 JAN 2029 AT SEA

19 JAN 2029 COLOMBO, SRI LANKA 08:00 19:00
20 JAN 2029 HAMBANTOTA, SRI LANKA 08:00 17:00
21 JAN 2029 AT SEA

22 JAN 2029 AT SEA

23 JAN 2029 PHUKET, THAILAND 08:00 21:00
24 JAN 2029 LANGKAWI, MALAYSIA 08:00 20:00
25 JAN 2029 AT SEA

26 JAN 2029 SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE 20:00

27 JAN 2029 SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE 14:00
28 JAN 2029 AT SEA

29 JAN 2029 SURABAYA, INDONESIA 09:00 20:00
30 JAN 2029 AT SEA

31JAN 2029 BALI/BENOA, INDONESIA 09:00

O1FEB 2029 BALI/BENOA, INDONESIA 13:00
02 FEB 2029 KOMODO, INDONESIA 08:00 18:00
O3 FEB 2029 AT SEA

04 FEB 2029 AT SEA

05 FEB 2029 DARWIN, AUSTRALIA 07:00 17:00

GLOBETROTTER | ORG.NUMMER 559222-3027 | +468-50611500 | GLOBETROTTER.SE



A) GLOBETROTTER

DATUM

06 FEB 2029

07 FEB 2029

08 FEB 2029

09 FEB 2029

10 FEB 2029

1MFEB 2029

12 FEB 2029

13 FEB 2029

14 FEB 2029

15 FEB 2029

16 FEB 2029

17 FEB 2029

18 FEB 2029

19 FEB 2029

20 FEB 2029

21FEB 2029

22 FEB 2029

23 FEB 2029

24 FEB 2029

25 FEB 2029

26 FEB 2029

27 FEB 2029

28 FEB 2029

01 MAR 2029

02 MAR 2029

03 MAR 2029

04 MAR 2029

05 MAR 2029

06 MAR 2029

07 MAR 2029

08 MAR 2029

09 MAR 2029

10 MAR 2029

11 MAR 2029

12 MAR 2029

13 MAR 2029

HAMN

AT SEA

AT SEA

PORT MORESBY, PAPUA NEW GUINEA

ALOTAU, PAPUA NEW GUINEA

AT SEA

CAIRNS, AUSTRALIA
CAIRNS, AUSTRALIA
ARLIE BEACH, AUSTRALIA
AT SEA

BRISBANE, AUSTRALIA
AT SEA

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA

AT SEA

MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA

AT SEA

HOBART/TASMANIA, AUSTRALIA

AT SEA

AT SEA

MILFORD SOUND, NEW ZEALAND

PORT CHALMERS, NEW ZEALAND

CHRISTCHURCH/LYTTLETON, NEW ZEALAND

WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND

NAPIER, NEW ZEALAND
TAURANGA, NEW ZEALAND
AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND
WAITANGI, NEW ZEALAND
AT SEA

AT SEA

LAUTOKA, FIJI
DRAVUNIISLAND, FlJI
SUVA, FlJI

AT SEA

NUKU'ALOFA, TONGA

AT SEA
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ANKOMST

08:00

09:00

08:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

07:00

08:00

06:00

09:00

09:00

07:00

08:00

10:00

09:00

08:00

08:00

07:00

08:00

08:00
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AVRESA

15:00

18:00

14:00

19:00

20:00

18:00

21:00

18:00

10:00

20:00

19:00

18:00

14:30

21:00

22:00

16:00

18:00

18:00

21:00

18:00



A) GLOBETROTTER

DATUM

14 MAR 2029

15 MAR 2029

16 MAR 2029

17 MAR 2029

18 MAR 2029

19 MAR 2029

20 MAR 2029

21 MAR 2029

22 MAR 2029

23 MAR 2029

24 MAR 2029

25 MAR 2029

26 MAR 2029

27 MAR 2029

28 MAR 2029

29 MAR 2029

30 MAR 2029

31MAR 2029

O1APR 2029

02 APR 2029

03 APR 2029

04 APR 2029

05 APR 2029

06 APR 2029

07 APR 2029

08 APR 2029

09 APR 2029

10 APR 2029

11APR 2029

12 APR 2029

13 APR 2029

14 APR 2029

15 APR 2029

16 APR 2029

17 APR 2029

18 APR 2029

HAMN

ARUTUNGA, COOK ISLANDS

AT SEA

MOOREA, FRENCH POLYNESIA

BORA-BORA, FRENCH POLYNESIA

HUAHINE, FRENCH POLYNESIA

RAIATEA, FRENCH POLYNESIA

PAPEETE, FRENCH POLYNESIA

PAPEETE, FRENCH POLYNESIA

FAKARAVA, FRENCH POLYNESIA

AT SEA

AT SEA

ANKOMST

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

20:00

08:00:00

PITCAIRN ISLAND/ADAMSTOWN, PITCAIRN ISLAND 09:00

AT SEA

AT SEA

EASTER ISLAND (ISLA DE PASCUA), CHILE

AT SEA

AT SEA

AT SEA

AT SEA
VALPARAISO, CHILE
VALPARAISO, CHILE
COQUIMBO, CHILE
AT SEA

AT SEA

GENERAL SAN MARTIN (PISCO), PERU

CALLAO (LIMA), PERU
CALLAO (LIMA), PERU
CALLAO (LIMA), PERU
SALAVERRY, PERU

AT SEA

MANTA, ECUADOR

AT SEA

AMADOR (PANAMA CITY), PANAMA

CROSSING THE PANAMA CANAL, PANAMA

AT SEA

CARTAGENA, COLOMBIA
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09:00

17:00

09:00

08:00

09:00

09:00

08:00

09:00

17:30

07:00
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18:00

19:00

22:00

22:00

18:00

17:00

14:00

18:00

19:00

18:00

19:00

16:00

19:00

18:00

20:00

22:00



A) GLOBETROTTER

DATUM

19 APR 2029

20 APR 2029

21APR 2029

22 APR 2029

23 APR 2029

24 APR 2029

25 APR 2029

26 APR 2029

27 APR 2029

28 APR 2029

29 APR 2029

30 APR 2029

01 MAY 2029

02 MAY 2029

03 MAY 2029

04 MAY 2029

05 MAY 2029

06 MAY 2029

07 MAY 2029

08 MAY 2029

09 MAY 2029

10 MAY 2029

11 MAY 2029

12 MAY 2029

13 MAY 2029

14 MAY 2029

HAMN

AT SEA

WILLEMSTAD, CURACAO
ORANJESTAD, ARUBA
AT SEA

AT SEA

MIAMI, USA

OCEAN CAY, BAHAMAS
AT SEA

AT SEA

NEW YORK CITY, USA
NEW YORK CITY, USA

AT SEA

KING'S WHARF, BERMUDA
AT SEA

AT SEA

AT SEA

AT SEA

HORTA (FAIAL ISLAND), FAIAL ISLAND

PONTA DELGADA (SAO MIGUEL), PORTUGAL

PONTA DELGADA (SAO MIGUEL), PORTUGAL

AT SEA

LISBON, PORTUGAL
LISBON, PORTUGAL
CADIZ, SPAIN

AT SEA

BARCELONA, SPAIN
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ANKOMST

09:00

08:00

08:00:00

09:00

08:00

09:00

09:00

08:00

09:00

09:00

08:00:00
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AVRESA

22:00

17:00

22:00

20:00

13:00

18:00

19:00

02:00

14:00

19:00



